
TECHNISCHE DATEN

PRODUCT
Material  	 :
Farbe	 :

Länge (mm) 	 : 
Breite (mm) 	 : 
Höhe (mm)	 :

IP klasse	 :
Schutzklasse	 :

MITGELIEFERT ZUBEHÖR / INHALT
+ Montagematerial
+ Erdspieß
+ Antenne

VERPACKUNGSDETAILS
EINZELVERPACKUNG
Länge (mm) 		  : 55
Breite (mm) 		  : 80
Höhe (mm) 		  : 175
Gewicht (kg)		  : 0,177

UMVERPACKUNG
Anzahl Produkte	 	 : 42
Länge (mm) 		  : 350
Breite (mm) 		  : 405
Höhe (mm) 		  : 260
Gewicht (kg)		  : -

Artikelnummer 	 :
EAN code	 :
Statistikcode	 :
Garantie	 :

6269011
8719979280932
85365019
3 Jahr

ABS
Schwarz

38
74
240

IP44
III

Garden Lights ist eine Marke von Techmar | www.garden-lights.com

PLUS SWITCH
ZUBEHÖR - 12 VOLT


